COLD STARTERS

HUMMUS (V) 4.00
Creamy Chickpeas, Sesame Oil, Garlic & Lemon Juice

TARAMA 4.00
Cod Roe Paste with Vegetable Oil & Lemon Juice

TZATZIKI (V) 4.00

Finely Chopped Cucumber, Dried Mint & Hint of Garlic
in a Creamy Yoghurt Sauce

YAPRAKSARMA (V) 4.00

Stuffed Vine Leaves with Rice, Lemon Juice, Dried Blackcurrant, Onion, Garlic
and Pine Kernels Served with Yoghurt

SMOKED AUBERGINE SALAD (V) 4.00
Smoked Aubergine chopped in yogurt mixed with garlic & tahini
FETA CHEESE (V) 4.00

Served with Chopped Lettuce & Tomatoes

MIXED COLD MEZE £12.00

Tzatziki, Tarama, Hummus, Yaprak Sarma,
Smoked Aubergine & Bread

HOT STARTERS

LAHMACHUN 3.50
Turkish Pizza with Minced Meat & Vegetables

FALAFEL (V) 4.50
Chickpeas, Broad Beans & Vegetable Fritters Served with HumMUS
SIGARA BOREGI (V) 5.00
Deep Fried Rolled Filo Pastry Filled with Feta Cheese & Parsley
GRILLED HALLOUMI (V) 5.00
Grilled Cyprus Cheese

SUCUK GRILL .00
Crilled Spicy Turkish Sausage

CALAMARI 6.00
Fried Fresh Squid Served with tartar Sauce

SCAMPI 8.00

Fried Scampi served with tartar sauce

MIXED HOT MEZE 14.00

Halloumi, Sucuk, Falafel, Sigara
Boregi, Calamari, Scampi & Bread

SEA FOODS

All fish dishes served with chips & salad

SCAMPI 6.00
Fried Fresh Scampi Served with Tartare Sauce

CODFISH 9.50
Deep Fried Cod

GRILED SEA BASS 15.00

Fresh Sea Bass Grilled over charcoal

GRILLED SALMON 15.00
Fresh Salmon Grilled over charcoal

CALAMARI 15.00
Fried Fresh Squid Served with Tartare Sauce

SEA BASSFILLET 15.00

Grilled over charcoal




KEBABS CHIPS INSTEAD OF RICE £1 EXTRA

All kebabs served with rice and salad Small Large

LAMB DONER 8.00 10.00

Succulent Pieces of Lamb Layered on a Huge Skewer
& then Slow-Cooked for Mouthwatering Flavours

CHICKEN DONER 8.00 10.00

Succulent Pieces of Chicken Layered on a Huge Skewer
& then Show-Cooked for Mouthwatering Flavours

MIX DONER 9.00 11.00
Lamb Doner & Chicken Doner

MEAT & CHIPS ciated cheese extra £1.00 9.00 11.00
Sliced Lamb OR Chicken with Chips & Sauce, Served in a Tray

LAMB SHISH 9.50 12.50
Lean Tender Skewered Cubes of Lamb Grilled Over Charcoal

CHICKEN SHISH 9.00 11.00
Tender Skewered Cubes of Chicken Grilled Over Charcoal

ADANA KEBAB 9.00 11.00
Minced Lamb Seasoned with Parsley, Paprika & Peppers

CHICKEN BEYTI 9.00 11.00
Spicy Marinated Minced Chicken Seasoned with Garlic and Char-Grilled

CHICKEN WINGS (Spicy Option is Available) 9.00
Marinated 8 Chicken Wings, Grilled Over Charcoal

CHICKEN THIGH 13.00
Char-Grilled Chicken Fillet Marinated in Olive Oil and Garlic, Herbs & Seasoning

2 COMBINATIONS 14.00
Choice of Any 2 Small Kebabs

LAMB RIBS 17.00
Tender Lamb Ribs, Seasoned & Grilled Over Charcoal

LAMB CHOPS 19.00
Tender Lamb Chops, Seasoned & Grilled Over Charcoal

MEXICAN BOX 10.00
Lamb or Chicken Doner with Jalapeno peppers

MIXED GRILL 20.00

Chicken shish 2pcs, Lamb Shish 2 pcs, chicken wings 2 pcs, lamb ribs 2 pcs, lamb chops 1p¢, adana kebab




HOUSE SPECIALS

All house special served with rice & salad

CHICKEN DONER ISKENDER

Chicken Doner on Homemade Bread Topped with Tomato Sauce,
Butter and Served with Yoghurt

LAMB DONER ISKENDER

Lamb Doner, on Homemade Bread Topped with Tomato Sauce,
Butter and Served with Yoghurt

CHICKEN SARMA BEYTI

Chicken Beyti Wrapped in Thin Bread, Sliced and Topped with Tomato
Sauce, Butter and Served with Yoghurt

LAMB SARMA BEYTI

Lamb Beyti Wrapped in Thin Bread, Sliced and Topped with Tomato
Sauce, Butter and Served with Yoghurt

CHICKEN SHISH WITH YOGHURT SAUCE

Char-grilled Lean Tender Chicken on Skewers, Served on Toasted Bread
with Special Tomato Sauce with Yoghurt and Melted Butter Sauce

LAMB SHISH WITH YOGHURT SAUCE

Char-grilled Lean Tender Lamb on Skewers, Served on Toasted Bread
with Special Tomato Sauce with Yoghurt and Melted Butter Sauce

ADANA KEBAB WITH YOGHURT SAUCE

Char-grilled Adana Kebab Served on Toasted Bread with Special
Tomato Sauce with Yoghurt and Melted Butter Sauce

MIX SHISH WITH YOGHURT SAUCE

Char-grilled Lean Tender Lamb and Chicken on Skewers, Served on
loasted Bread with Special Tomato Sauce with Yoghurt and
Melted Butter Sauce

HALEP KEBAB

Adana on skewers, served on toasted bread with special
tomato sauce with melted butter sauce

ISTANBUL KOFTE

Charcoal grilled butcher style lamb kofte specially
marinated with Anatolian herbs

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

15.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

VEGETARIAN DISHES

All Vegetarian dishes served with Rice & Salad

VEGETARIAN MOUSAKKA (V) 10.50

Aubergine Potato, Courgette, Carrot, Onions,
Cheese, Bechamel Sauce,
Mixed Peppers, Garlic with Tomato Sauce & Herbs

VEGETARIAN KEBAB (V) 10.50

Grilled Mixed Vegetables with Tomato Sauce

HALLOUMI KEBAB (V) 10.50

Halloumi, Mixed with Mushrooms,
Peppers, Tomatoes & Onions.
Topped with a Special Tomato Sauce.

FALAFEL MAIN COURSE (V) 10.50

Chickpeas Broad Beans and Vegetable
fritters served with hummus

CRIPS INSTEAD OF RICE £1 EXTRA




WRAPS

LAMB DONER 8.50
CHICKEN DONER 8.50
MIXED DONER 8.50
LAMB SHISH 8.50
CHICKEN SHISH 8.50
ADANA KEBAB 8.50
HALLOUMI (V) 7.50
FALAFEL & HUMMUS (V) 7.50
LAHMACHUN WRAP 6.00

BURGERS

All burgers served with lettuce and tomato

HALLOUMI BURGER (V)
VEGGIE BURGER (V)
174 POUNDER

1/2 POUNDER

FRIED CHICKEN STEAK
FRIED CHICKEN FILLET
DONER ROLL

EXPRESS HOMEMADE

Add on chips & Drinks for 2.50

5.50
5.50
5.00
6.50
5.50
5.50
5.50

7.00




SIDES

SMALL LARGE

FRIED CHICKEN WINGS & CHIPS
FLAMMING BBQ WINGS & CHIPS

RICE

CHIPS

MIXSALAD

CHEESE & CHIPS
GREEK SALAD
GARLIC BREAD 4pcs

5.00
5.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
3.75

MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS (5 PCS)

JALAPENO CREAM CHEESE (5 PCS)
ONION RINGS

POTATO WEDGES

POTATO TWISTER

CHEESE BITES

GRILLED ONION 7/ MUSROOM

CHIPSINPITTA
PICKLES

TURKISH BREAD/PITA BREAD

POT OF SAUCE / DIP

6.50
7.00
3.50
3.00
3.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
1.00

50p

KIDS MENU

All served with chips and soft drink

CHICKEN NUGGETS
CHICKEN WINGS

KIDS CHICKEN BURGER
KIDS CHEESE BURGER

7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00




SHARING PLATTERS

Served on a bed of Rice & Salad

EXPRESS SPECIAL

Hummus, Tzatziki, Bread & 1.5 Ltr. Soft Drink

Lamb Shish - Chicken Shish
Adana Kebab
Chicken Doner

Lamb Doner
1 X Rice Pudding

29.50

2 People

FAMILY SPECIAL 1

Hummus, Tzatziki, Bread & 1.5 Ltr. Soft Drink
LﬂmE Doner
Chicken Doner
Lamb Shish 49-50
Chicken Shish 3-4 People
Adana Kebab
Chicken Beyti
Chicken Wings - 1 X Rice Pudding

CHICKEN PLATTER

Hummus, Tzatziki, Bread & 1.5 Ltr. Soft Drink

Chicken Doner - Chicken Shish -

Chicken Thigh-
Chicken Wings - ?_?P.Epg
Chicken Beyti - 1 X Rice Pudding

FAMILY SPECIAL 2

Hummus, Tzatziki, Bread & 1.5 Ltr. Soft Drink

Lamb Doner - Chicken Doner -

Lamb Shish - Chicken Shish 69.50
Adana Kebab - Chicken Beyti- *° v
Lamb Ribs 8 Pcs - Lamb Chops 4 Pcs
Chicken Wings 8 Pcs - 1 X Rice Pudding
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