COLD STARTERS

HUMMUS (V)	4.00
Creamy Chickpeas, Sesame Oil, Garlic & Lemon Juice	
TARAMA	4.00
Cod Roe Paste with Vegetable Oil & Lemon Juice	
TZATZIKI (V)	4.00
Finely Chopped Cucumber, Dried Mint & Hint of Garlic	
in a Creamy Yoghurt Sauce	
YAPRAK SARMA (V)	4.00
Stuffed Vine Leaves with Rice, Lemon Juice, Dried Blackcurrant, O and Pine Kernels Served with Yoghurt	nion, Garlic
SMOKED AUBERGINE SALAD (V)	4.00
Smoked Aubergine chopped in yogurt mixed with garlic & tahini	
FETA CHEESE (V)	4.00
Served with Chopped Lettuce & Tomatoes	7.00

MIXED COLD MEZE £12.00

Tzatziki, Tarama, Hummus, Yaprak Sarma, Smoked Aubergine & Bread

HOT STARTERS

LAHMACHUN Turkish Pizza with Minced Meat & Vegetables	3.50
FALAFEL (V) Chickpeas, Broad Beans & Vegetable Fritters Served	4.50 With Hummus
SIGARA BOREGI (V) Deep Fried Rolled Filo Pastry Filled with Feta Cheese	5.00
GRILLED HALLOUMI (V) Grilled Cyprus Cheese	5.00
SUCUK GRILL Crilled Spicy Turkish Sausage	5.00
Grilled Spicy Turkish Sausage CALAMARI Fried Fresh Squid Served with tartar Sauce	6.00
SCAMPI Fried Scampi served with tartar sauce	6.00

MIXED HOT MEZE 14.00

Halloumi, Sucuk, Falafel, Sigara Boregi, Calamari, Scampi & Bread

SEA FOODS

All fish dishes served with chips & salad

SCAMPI Fried Fresh Scampi Served with Tartare Sauce	6.00	GRILLED SALMON Fresh Salmon Grilled over charcoal	15.00
CODFISH	9.50	CALAMARI	15.00
Deep Fried Cod GRILED SEA BASS	15.00	SEA BASS FILLET	15.00
Fresh Sea Bass Grilled over charcoal		Grilled over charcoal	

		12		
Spanish .	The same	A	1	
_				-
8154 83	Contract of	-	PARTY N	THE R. P. LEWIS CO., LANSING

KEBABS	CHIPS INSTEAD OF RICE £1 EXTRA
All kebabs served with rice and salad	Small Large
LAMB DONER	8.00 10.00
Succulent Pieces of Lamb Layered on a Huge Skewer	
& then Slow-Cooked for Mouthwatering Flavours	0.00 10.00
CHICKEN DONER	8.00 10.00
Succulent Pieces of Chicken Layered on a Huge Skewer & then Show-Cooked for Mouthwatering Flavours	
MIX DONER	9.00 11.00
Lamb Doner & Chicken Doner	
MEAT & CHIPS Grated Cheese Extra £1.00	9.00 11.00
Sliced Lamb OR Chicken with Chips & Sauce, Served in a Tray	
LAMB SHISH	9.50 12.50
Lean Tender Skewered Cubes of Lamb Grilled Over Charcoal	0.00 11.00
CHICKEN SHISH Tandar Chausard Cubas of Chicken Crilled Over Chausard	9.00 11.00
Tender Skewered Cubes of Chicken Grilled Over Charcoal ADANA KEBAB	9.00 11.00
Minced Lamb Seasoned with Parsley, Paprika & Peppers	0.00
CHICKEN BEYTI	9.00 11.00
Spicy Marinated Minced Chicken Seasoned with Garlic and Char-Grilled	
CHICKEN WINGS (Spicy Option is Available)	9.00
Marinated 8 Chicken Wings, Grilled Over Charcoal	17.00
CHICKEN THIGH Char-Grilled Chicken Fillet Marinated in Olive Oil and Garlic, Herbs & Seasoning	13.00
2 COMBINATIONS	14.00
Choice of Any 2 Small Kebabs	11.00
LAMB RIBS	17.00
Tender Lamb Ribs, Seasoned & Grilled Over Charcoal	
LAMB CHOPS	19.00
Tender Lamb Chops, Seasoned & Grilled Over Charcoal	10.00
MEXICAN BOX Lamb or Chicken Doner with Jalapeno peppers	10.00
MIXED GRILL	20.00
	20.00

Chicken shish 2pcs, Lamb Shish 2 pcs, chicken wings 2 pcs, lamb ribs 2 pcs, lamb chops 1pc, adana kebab

HOUSE SPECIALS

All house special served with rice & salad

OLUGIZEN DONED JOVENDED	17.00
CHICKEN DONER ISKENDER	13.00
Chicken Doner on Homemade Bread Topped with Tomato Sauce, Butter and Served with Yoghurt	
LAMB DONER ISKENDER	13.00
Lamb Doner, on Homemade Bread Topped with Tomato Sauce,	
Butter and Served with Yoghurt CHICKEN SARMA BEYTI	17.00
	13.00
Chicken Beyti Wrapped in Thin Bread, Sliced and Topped with Tomato	
Sauce, Butter and Served with Yoghurt LAMB SARMA BEYTI	13.00
Lamb Beyti Wrapped in Thin Bread, Sliced and Topped with Tomato	10.00
Sauce, Butter and Served with Yoghurt	
CHICKEN SHISH WITH YOGHURT SAUCE	13.00
Char-grilled Lean Tender Chicken on Skewers, Served on Toasted Bread	10.00
with Special Tomato Sauce with Yoghurt and Melted Butter Sauce	
LAMB SHISH WITH YOGHURT SAUCE	13.00
Char-grilled Lean Tender Lamb on Skewers, Served on Toasted Bread	
with Special Tomato Sauce with Yoghurt and Melted Butter Sauce	
ADANA KEBAB WITH YOGHURT SAUCE	13.00
Char-grilled Adana Kebab Served on Toasted Bread with Special	
Tomato Sauce with Yoghurt and Melted Butter Sauce MIV CHICH WITH VOCHIER CALLER	17 00
MIX SHISH WITH YOGHURT SAUCE	13.00
Char-grilled Lean Tender Lamb and Chicken on Skewers, Served on Toasted Bread with Special Tomato Sauce with Yoghurt and	
Melted Butter Sauce	
HALEP KEBAB	13.00
Adana on skewers, served on toasted bread with special	
tomato sauce with melted butter sauce	17 00
ISTANBUL KOFTE Charcoal grilled butcher style lamb kefte specially	13.00
Charcoal grilled butcher style lamb kofte specially marinated with Anatolian herbs	

VEGETARIAN DISHES

All Vegetarian dishes served with Rice & Salad

VEGETARIAN MOUSAKKA (V) 10.50

Aubergine Potato, Courgette, Carrot, Onions, Cheese, Bechamel Sauce, Mixed Peppers, Garlic with Tomato Sauce & Herbs

VEGETARIAN KEBAB (V) 10.50

Grilled Mixed Vegetables with Tomato Sauce

HALLOUMI KEBAB (V)

Topped with a Special Tomato Sauce.

10.50 Halloumi, Mixed with Mushrooms, Peppers, Tomatoes & Onions.

FALAFEL MAIN COURSE (V) 10.50

Chickpeas Broad Beans and Vegetable fritters served with hummus

CHIPS INSTEAD OF RICE £1 EXTRA

WRAPS

BURGERS All burgers served with lettuce and tomato

LAMB DONER	8.50	HALLOUMI BURGER (V)	5.50
CHICKEN DONER	8.50	VEGGIE BURGER (V)	5.50
MIXED DONER	8.50	1/4 POUNDER	5.00
LAMB SHISH	8.50	1/2 POUNDER	6.50
CHICKEN SHISH	8.50		
ADANA KEBAB	8.50	FRIED CHICKEN STEAK	5.50
HALLOUMI (V)	7.50	FRIED CHICKEN FILLET	5.50
FALAFEL & HUMMUS (V)	7.50	DONER ROLL	5.50
LAHMACHUN WRAP	6.00	EXPRESS HOMEMADE	7.00

Add on chips & Drinks for 2.50

SIDES

	SMALL	LARGE
FRIED CHICKEN WINGS & CHIPS	5.00	6.50
FLAMMING BBQ WINGS & CHIPS	5.50	7.00
RICE	2.50	3.50
CHIPS	2.50	3.00
MIX SALAD	2.50	3.00
CHEESE & CHIPS	3.75	5.00
GREEK SALAD		5.00
GARLIC BREAD 4pcs		5.00
MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS (5 F	PCS)	5.00
JALAPENO CREAM CHEESE (5 PCS	3)	5.00
ONION RINGS		5.00
POTATO WEDGES		5.00
POTATO TWISTER		5.00
CHEESE BITES		5.00
GRILLED ONION / MUSROOM		4.00
CHIPS IN PITTA		4.00
PICKLES		3.00
TURKISH BREAD/PITA BREAD		1.00
POT OF SAUCE / DIP		50p

KIDS MENU

All served with chips and soft drink

CHICKEN NUGGETS	7.00
CHICKEN WINGS	7.00
KIDS CHICKEN BURGER	7.00
KIDS CHEESE BURGER	7.00



SHARING PLATTERS

Served on a bed of Rice & Salad

EXPRESS SPECIAL

Hummus, Tzatziki, Bread & 1.5 Ltr. Soft Drink

Lamb Shish - Chicken Shish

Adana Kebab

Chicken Doner

Lamb Doner

1 X Rice Pudding

29.50

2 People

3-4 People

CHICKEN PLATTER

Hummus, Tzatziki, Bread & 1.5 Ltr. Soft Drink

Chicken Doner - Chicken Shish -

Chicken Thigh-

Chicken Wings -

39.50

3-4 People

Chicken Beyti - 1 X Rice Pudding

FAMILY SPECIAL 1

Hummus, Tzatziki, Bread & 1.5 Ltr. Soft Drink

Lamb Doner

Chicken Doner

Lamb Shish

Chicken Shish

Adana Kebab

Chicken Beyti

Chicken Wings - 1 X Rice Pudding

FAMILY SPECIAL 2

Hummus, Tzatziki, Bread & 1.5 Ltr. Soft Drink

Lamb Doner - Chicken Doner -

Lamb Shish - Chicken Shish

69.504-5 People

Adana Kebab - Chicken Beyti -

Lamb Ribs 8 Pcs - Lamb Chops 4 Pcs

Chicken Wings 8 Pcs - 1 X Rice Pudding